SM91501AL BMS Transformer
*RoH
S an
d
AEC
-Q200
 COMPLIA
NT AUTOMOTIVE

Packaging Specifications
Tape & Reel........... 400 pcs./13-inch reel
How To Order
SM91501  A  L  -  E
Model
Automotive Grade Designator
	 A = AEC-Q200 Compliant
Termination
	 L = Cu/Ni/Sn (RoHS compliant*)
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (400 pcs./13-inch reel)
Electrical Schematic
1
2
 3
12
10
1CT : 1CT
11
4
5
6
9
7
1CT : 1CT
8
Recommended Layout
14.81 ± 0.25
(0.583 ± 0.010)
10.03 ± 0.13
(0.395 ± 0.005)
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
2.00 ± 0.13
(0.079 ± 0.005)
PIN 1 DOT
14.73 ± 0.25
(0.580 ± 0.010)
11.68 ± 0.25
(0.460 ± 0.010)
5.0
(0.197)
MAX.
0.13
(0.005)
MIN.
SM91501AL
YYWW
1.14 ± 0.13
(0.045 ± 0.005)
12 PLCS.
10.03
(0.395)
TYP.
2.00
(0.079)
TYP.
1.02
(0.040)
TYP.
12.07
(0.475)
TYP.
15.50
(0.610)
TYP.
Product Dimensions
14.81 ± 0.25
(0.583 ± 0.010)
10.03 ± 0.13
(0.395 ± 0.005)
MM